LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 09/15/22 15:12
PAGE 1
LEAGUE #400: THURSDAY AM SENI ORS
WEEK #4 - 9/22/22
THURSDAY - 9:15 A M 90% OF 1100 - 4
RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 7 (32)
SEASON
TEAM STANDI NGS WON PINS HGH HSH WON
1. # 8-TRAVELLERS 32 3374 1185 3374 71
2. # 6-G0CD BAD AND UGY 26 3252 1093 3252 63.5
3. # 2-TURKEY RUSTLERS 24 3229 1117 3229 64.5
4. # 3- 19 3170 1082 3170 39.5
5. # 1-PALS 15.5 3107 1082 3153 41.5
6. # 5-FI REBALLS 10 3034 1166 3318 65
7. # 4- NEVBI ES 9.5 3026 1107 3241 50.5
8. # 7-TW STED SI STERS 8 3015 1108 3135 36.5

H GH SCR.  GAME- - MEN
283 TOM JANZEN

273 ED PETRIE

245 JI' M PURVES

225 CEORCGE TELLI ER
221 WAYNE MCCUTCHEON

H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN
218 LOUI SE JOANI S

212 | NGRI D LUNDELL
212 | RENE CRAI G

178 YVONNE HARVEY

177 LI NDA MOLYNEAUX

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN
691 TOM JANZEN

597 JI' M PURVES

589 GEORCE TELLI ER
577 ED PETRI E

573 YVON LEBLANC

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
614 | NGRI D LUNDELL

606 | RENE CRAI G

549 LQUI SE JOANI S

469 LI NDA MOLYNEAUX

453 YVONNE HARVEY

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
197.6 TOM JANZEN

196. 3 GEORGE TELLI ER
182.6 ED PETRIE

181. 7 WAYNE MCCUTCHEON
179.5 YVON LEBLANC

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
185.6 | NGRI D LUNDELL
170.5 LOUI SE JOANI S
167.4 | RENE CRAI G
148. 6 LI NDA MOLYNEAUX
140. 8 YVONNE HARVEY

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
753 TRAVELLERS 2078 TRAVELLERS
739 FI REBALLS 2037 FI REBALLS
685 TURKEY RUSTLERS 2025 GOCD BAD AND UGLY
683 GOOD BAD AND UGLY 1933 TURKEY RUSTLERS
637 PALS 1818 PALS
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
1185 TRAVELLERS 3374 TRAVELLERS
1166 FI REBALLS 3318 FI REBALLS
1117 TURKEY RUSTLERS 3252 GOCD BAD AND UGLY
1108 TW STED SI STERS 3241 NEVBI ES
1107 NEWBI ES 3229 TURKEY RUSTLERS
KHERFIST*** LAST VEEK' S H GH SCORES *HEF2NDF**
283 TOM JANZEN MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 225 GEORGE TELLIER
691 TOM JANZEN MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 589 GEORGE TELLIER
218 LOUISE JOANI'S WOMEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 212 1 NGRI D LUNDELL
614 | NGRID LUNDELL WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 549 LOUISE JOANI S
753 TRAVELLERS TEAM HI GH GAME SCRATCH 685 TURKEY RUSTLERS
2078 TRAVELLERS TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 2025 GOOD BAD AND UGLY
+102 TOM JANZEN MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 51 ANDRE NOEL
+ 60 LOUISE JOANI'S WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 DONNA CARLSON




BOALER RECORDS

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #400: THURSDAY AM SENI ORS

GAME
BONLER NAME 1
T™M #1 - PALS
JOAN BARTLETT 93
BERNI E CHRYSLER 165
JI' M PURVES 146
DONNA CARLSON 168

TM #2 - TURKEY RUSTLERS
PAT MANTLE 115
DALE MANTLE 138
DAVE CARLSCON 174
VWAYNE MCCUTCHEON 186

T™ #3 -

DON PERUSI NI 127
DARLENE PERUSI NI 69
JUDY G ESELMAN C
LOUI SE JOANI S 218

T™M #4 - NEWBI ES
MARY OTTENBREI T
LOU COLBOURNE
ROSE DUFTY
FRANCES HUDYNMA

146

(121) (121)
92

VEEK #3 -
GAME GAME
2 3
107 108
136 173
176 150
141 134
157 145
150 133
164 186
164 221
117 138
73 93
164 167

(121)
143 111
130 133

TM #5 - FI REBALLS
ED PETRI E 169 209
MARGE PETRI E 101 163
| RENE CRAI G 131 140
DARRYL CRAI G 174 146
TM #6 - GOOD BAD AND UGAY
ANDRE NCEL 142 171
MURRAY KNI GHT 125 111
YVON LEBLANC 199 176
GECRGE TELLI ER 203 225
T™M #7 - TW STED SI STERS
GLORI A STEWART 128 94
LI NDA MOLYNEAUX 145 129
BRENDA JOHNSON 114 140
JOANNE JOHNSON 128 101
TM #8 - TRAVELLERS
I NGRI D LUNDELL 193 209
LYLE DUNLOP 92 122
TOM JANZEN 218 190
YVONNE HARVEY 158 143

* SUBSTI TUTES*

PAT GLENN

ADCLI NE GLENN
MARI NA VETTERGREE
ANN KOAAL CHUK
HERMAN BOKENFOHR
ALl CE KLUTHE
MARLENE KLUTHE
DAVI D VAUDAN

MARG MURRAY
LAVERNE GETSCHEL
BETTY HORE

JOAN TESSI ER
HEATHER | WANYSHYN
DOREEN LANG

QLI VI A FLORES
MARVI N MAYER

LI NDA BELL

ELENA CHAN

(90) ( 90) ( 90)

142
139
151
157

183
155
174
161

85
149
127
127

212
143
283
115

9/ 15/ 22
GRAND
TOTAL TOTAL
308 1037
474 1382
472 1563
443 1190
417 1141
421 1388
524 1495
571 1636
382 1079
235 736
C. 0
549 1023
363 804
346 1065
409 1260
270 599
520 1644
403 1184
422 1507
477 1401
496 1291
391 1233
549 1616
589 589
307 1034
423 892
381 1169
356 1067
614 1671
357 1080
691 1779
416 1268
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

GV
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AVG

115
153
173
132

126
154
166
181

119
81
0
170

134
118
140

99

182
131
167
155

143
137
179
196

114
148
129
118

185
120
197
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09/15/22 15:12

PAGE 1
HGS  HSS
134 385 W
173 474 M
245 597 M
168 443 W
173 417 W
178 492 M
216 524 M
221 571 M
138 382 M
101 279 W
0 0 W
218 549 W
169 412 W
143 387 W
163 450 W
132 355 W
273 577 M
163 435 W
212 606 W
207 546 M
192 496 M
158 445 M
199 573 M
225 589 M
134 368 W
177 469 W
165 440 W
156 379 W
212 614 W
145 399 M
283 691 M
178 453 W
0 0 M
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 M
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 M
0 0 W
0 0o W
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 W
0 0 M
0 0 W
0 0o W



BOALER RECORDS

BONLER NAME
RON PO ER
TOM Bl ENZ
DAROL NEWION

RUN DATE: 09/15/22 15:12

PAGE
LEAGUE #400: THURSDAY AM SENI ORS
WEEK #3 - 9/15/22
GAME GAME GAME GRAND

1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GV AVG HGS  HSS
0 0 0 0 0 M
0 0 0 0 0 M
0 0 0 0 0 M

2



